PGS-HGS Girls Basketball 2023
    Date						                 		Opponent		H/A	TIME      	BUS			OFFICIALS
  Monday, September 18	Lawrenceville		H	6:00					Leon, Don

  Thursday, September 21	Paris Mayo		H	6:00					Leon, Baker

  Monday, September 25	Martinsville		A	6:00		P-4:45 H-5:00
			
  Tuesday, September 26	Oblong		H	6:00					Stone, 	Baker

  Thursday, September 28	Tri- County		A	6:00		P-4:15 H-4:30																	
  Monday, October 2		Red Hill		A	6:00		P-4:20 H-4:35						
  Tuesday, October 3		Robinson		A	6:00		P-4:50 H-5:05				

  Thursday, October 5		Cumberland		H	6:00					Leon, Baker
						
  Thursday, October 12		Casey-Westfield	A	6:00		P-4:30 H-4:45				

  Tuesday, October 17		Marshall		H	6:00					Stone, 	P.Blank				
  Thursday, October 19		Jasper County		A	6:00		P-4:15 H-4:30			      					
  Friday, October 20-26		LEIC (Martinsville)	A	4:00			

  Thursday, November 2		Red Hill		H	6:00					P.Blank, Baker

  Friday, November 3		Robinson		H	6:00					Don, Stone

  Monday, November 6		Oblong		A	6:00		P-4:30 H-4:45	 				

  Tuesday, November 7		St. Joe			H	6:00					Leon, Don

  Thursday, November 9		Martinsville		H	6:00					P.Blank, Baker					 
  Saturday, November 11	7th Grade Regional	A	TBA
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  TBA							 			8th grade Regional	A	TBA	

